DIE GRINDER 22.000 RPM
MG-7206B

This die-grinder by Toku is used with grinding wheels and burrs with 6mm collet
chuck. Application area: Light dressing and fettling on fabrications and die setting
sets.

Characteristics:

* Ergonomic design, well balanced
* Compact and lightweight

* low vibrationlevel

Related accessories
EG7206033

- Collet chuck 6mm MG-7206B

| 1001-0659-00-01

F{‘é Adaptor 3mm for 6mm Chuck
ATLUB

@ Air Tool 0il, 1 litre
NVK-A10

- Collet chuck 3mm MG-7206B

TOKU @)

MAKING THE RIGHT IMPACT

Specifications
Brand

RPM
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

Hosediameter (mm)
Collet chuck (mm)
Power (kW)

Wheel size (mm)
Safety standard
Vibration standard

Vibration value (m/s?)

Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)

Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))

Sound power (dB(A))

Sound uncertainty (dB(A))

EAN

Toku

22000

5.0

0,56

PT 1/4"

0,63

164

40

6,5

6

0,38

25

EN ISO 11148-7
EN IS0 28927-12
1,7

0,27

1S0 15744

91

102

3
8717981000128




